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W�m Up Yo� Day with Ev
y Sip
Discover the Finest Blends of Coffee, Tea, and Creamer, Perfectly Crafted for Any Moment.

Please Contact Yo� Vist� Representative To Ord
 Today.

     Item Description Pack Size Item ID

Keurig Green Mountain Pumpkin Spice K-Cup Pods
Starbucks K-Cup Pike Place Roast 
Seattle's Best Lighthouse Blend Whole Bean Coffee
CoffeeMate French Vanilla Creamer
Cafe Bustelo Coffee, Regular, Frac Pack
Death Wish Coffee, Medium Roast, Ground, Frac Pack
Alterra Colombia Coffee
Teavana Tea Harmonic Mint 
Tazo Organic Chai
Danone International Delight Half and Half
Black Rifle Just Black - COMING SOON

4 pk
4/24 pk
6 pk
4/50 pk
30 pk
25 pk
5/20 pk
6/24 pk
6 pk
180 pk
4 pk

24ct
.44 oz
12 oz
.38 oz
2 oz
3.25 oz
.28 oz
.132 oz
16 ct
.375 oz
22 ct

GMT06758
SBK18994
SBK54261
NES35170
SMU01014
EWC34355
MDRA180
SBK13091
TAZ00305
UPC102042
GMT10547







An authentic Latin coffee experience that 
satisfies tastes for dark roast, Café Bustelo® 

delivers rich, full-bodied flavor and an infectious 
spirit that draws coffee lovers in. That’s why it’s 

the #1 Espresso Brand in the US*!

FRACTION PACKS
The vibrant tastes they love in the convenience 
and ease of premeasured roast and ground coffee. 
Ideal for commercial brewing, Café Bustelo 
fraction packs make serving up an authentic
Latin coffee experience easy. 

WHOLE BEAN 

SAY HOLA TO THE
#1 ESPRESSO BRAND 

IN THE US*

Café Bustelo Supreme Whole Bean 
Coffee is the bean of choice 
for fresh grinding and 
brewing an authentic 
espresso from America’s 
#1 espresso brand. 
Sabor Latino!

*IRI MULO 52 Weeks Ending 6/16/24
©/TM/® The J.M. Smucker Company
06_17128 S 7/10/24

FORMATS TO ENJOY EVERY MOMENT—SIP FOR SIP

Item Code Vistar Item ID Product Description Count/Size Gross Case Wt.
7447101014 SMU01014 Café Bustelo® Fraction Pack 30/2 oz. 4.5 LBs.

7447111244 SMU11244 Café Bustelo® Fraction Pack Decaf 30/2 oz. 4.5 LBs.

7447121892 SMU21892 Café Bustelo® Supreme Whole Bean Coffee Bag 4/32 oz. 8.3 LBs.

To learn more or place an order,
contact your Smucker Away From Home Rep.



PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.

    Item Description Pack

Starbucks® K-Cup Pike Place Roast® 

Starbucks® K-Cup Veranda® 

Starbucks® K-Cup Verona® 

.44 oz

.44 oz

.44 oz

 4/24

 4/24

 4/24

Size Item ID

SBK18994

SBK18997

SBK18998

Discover the Perfect 
Starbucks K-Cup® Trio

Savor the classic Pike Place® Roast, blonde Veranda Blend®, and bold Caffè Verona® with every brew.

© 2024 Starbucks Corporation. All rights reserved. Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. Pike Place is a registered trademark of The Pike Place Market PDA, used under license.
 





CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TODAY! 

Product Description Pack Size GTIN           Vistar Code
Organic Chai 6/16 CT 10794522003058 TAZ00305
Organic Zen™ 6/16 CT 10794522003096 TAZ00309
Organic Awake™ English Breakfast 6/16 CT 10794522003034 TAZ00303
Organic Earl Grey 6/16 CT 10794522003522 TAZ00352
Organic Calm Chamomile 6/16 CT 10794522003546 TAZ00354
Organic Refresh™ Mint 6/16 CT 10794522003508 TAZ00350
Organic Green Ginger 6/16 CT 10794522003560 TAZ00356
Passion®* 6/20 CT 10794522002181 TAZ20045
Wild Sweet Orange* 6/20 CT 10794522002204 TAZ20034

OUR PORTFOLIO

CLASSIC TEA FLAVORS
WITH A TWIST





8 oz. S-Ripple Wall
Hot Cup

Item# BEI90567
Case: 500

White Dome Lid
Fits 8 oz.

Item# AFK87739
Case: 1,000

Wrapped Hvy. PS
Boxed White Knife
Item# BEP90183

Case: 4/420

10 oz. S-Ripple Wall
Hot Cup

Item# BEI90568
Case: 500

Black Dome Lid
Fits 8 oz.

Item# AFK87738
Case: 1,000

Wrapped Hvy. PS
Boxed White Fork
Item# BEP90185

Case: 4/420

12 oz. S-Ripple Wall
Hot Cup

Item# BEI90569
Case: 500

White Dome Lid
Fits 10 - 20 oz.

Item# AFK88737
Case: 1,000

Wrapped Hvy. PS
Boxed White Spoon

Item# BEP90187
Case: 4/420

16 oz. S-Ripple Wall
Hot Cup

Item# BEI90570
Case: 500

Black Dome Lid
Fits 10 - 20 oz.

Item# AFK88736
Case: 1,000

Wrapped Hvy. PS
Boxed White Kit

(K,F,T,12x13 NAP, S&P)
Item# BEP90215

Case: 4/100

8” Black Stirrer
Item# BEP1241207

Case: 10/500

Wrapped Med-Hvy. PS
Boxed White K(40) 

F(120) T(80)
Item# BEP90189

Case: 4/240

5.5” Wooden Stirrer
Item# BEP9041290

Case: 10/500

Wrapped Hvy. PS
Boxed Clear K(40) 

F(120) T(80)
Item# BEP90191

Case: 4/240

20 oz. S-Ripple Wall
Hot Cup

Item# BEI90571
Case: 500



Mars Mixed Gummies Peg Shipper
MMM29648

This incentive program is designed for Vend and Micro Market customers only. 
Should other channels or customers within want to be included/participate, 
written approval must be given from Mars Wrigley.

Total Pricing Offer is $30 per Shipper  
Due: 9/13  |  Delivery window begins on 12/2-12/27/24.

GUMMIES PEG IS GROWING 
DOLLARS TWICE THAT 
OF TOTAL PEG!!!

SEIZE THE OPPORTUNITY, 
PREBOOK YOUR LIFESAVER AND 
SKITTLES GUMMIES SHIPPER NOW!

PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.



GLOWBERRY

GL
OW IN THE DARK

10% COCONUT
WATER 

834mg 
ELECTROLYTES

Prime Glowberry

PRH12183
12 pk | 16.9 oz

OUR MOST COVETEDOUR MOST COVETED

sugar caffeine

200
mg

ALA51312
24pk | 12oz

Alani Nu
Witch’s Brew

PREBOOK
TODAY!





VEGAN

LACTOSE FREEKOSHER

GLUTEN FREE

LOW CALORIE
ONLY

20
CALS

NON GMO

150 MG CAFFEINE FROM GREEN
TEA EXTRACT AND B-COMPLEX
VITMAINS

NATURAL ENERGY

MENTAL FOCUS
PATENTED COGNIZIN®
CITICOLINE SUPPORTS
MEMORY & COGNITIVE HEALTH

Nutrients in premixed drinks
deteriorate over time. But Karma’s
patented, protective Push Cap
guarantees that our proprietary
blend of vitamins and nutrients is
delivered at optimal potency. 
Just another reason to
#BelieveInKarma

ALL NATURAL
ZERO ARTIFICIAL OR PROCESSED
SWEETENERS, COLORS, FLAVORS
OR PRESERVATIVES

Raspberry Peach
Blueberry Watermelon

KEC00882
KAC00880

FLAVOR ITEM #



PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.

6/7 pk
2.5 oz

MOZ00286
Chips Ahoy!  is a registered trademark of Mondeléz International group, used with permission.

Prebook Today
Operator Pricing Offer

September 1 -
December 31, 2024 
$6.09 off per case







PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.

YOUR PERFECT 
SNACK COMPANION

    Item Description Pack

Clif Bar Chocolate Chip

Clif Bar White Chocolate Macadamia

Clif Bar Crunchy Peanut Butter

Clif Bar Chocolate Brownie

2.4 oz

2.4 oz

2.4 oz

2.4 oz

 16/12

 16/12

 16/12

 16/12

Size Item ID

CCC160004

CCC161009

CCC50120

CCC50180

BUILDERS and CLIF are trademarks
of Mondeléz International group,
used with permission.



PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.

We’re Raising 
the Bar on 
Easy Checkout

Each Snack Pack® Vanilla and 
Chocolate Pudding cup now 
features a barcode on the lid for 
faster scanning and purchase, 
making them perfect for 
grab-and-go snacking or as 
an easy add-on to meal bundles, 
while the pack configuration 
remains unchanged.

COMING
SOON

    Item Description Pack

Snack Pack Vanilla Pudding

Snack Pack Chocolate Pudding

3.5 oz

3.5 oz

48

48

Size Item ID

HUN55419

HUN55418





bring the heat with TGIF
baked JALAPEÑO POPPERS!

TGIF Jalapeño Poppers are 
baked to perfection. The hot 
�avor pro�le is on trend 
with today’s younger 
consumer.

TGIF is a go-to staple for 
people looking for a 
delicious, �lling salty snack 
reminding them of their 
family favorite appetizer.

TGIF is a well-known brand 
with nearly 100% Brand 
Awareness with an extended 
shelf life.

UTZ QUALITY FOODS, LLC
900 HIGH STREET, HANOVER, PA 17331



WIIINGS 
WITHOUT 
SUGAR.

NOW WITH THE TASTE 
OF WATERMELON

AND 
STRAWBERRY APRICOT.

NEW
SUGARFREE



PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.

Gumm
y

Gumm
y

SNACK TIME 
JUST GOT A 
WHOLE LOT 
NERDIER!

FER08073

FER06067



S�� � JOY!

Contact your local 
Vistar Representative today!

12/18 pk
1.8 oz
FEU51224

8 pk
7.2 oz
FEU51423

4/15 pk | .7 oz | FEU57102 

Fun Toy Inside



    Item Description Pack

Tic Tac Freshmint - 100ct

Tic Tac Orange - 100ct

Tic Tac Wintergreen - 100ct

Tic Tac Fruit Adventure - 100ct

Tic Tac Tropical Adventure - 100ct

Tic Tac Strawberry & Cream - 100ct

1.7 oz

1.7 oz

1.7 oz

1.7 oz

1.7 oz

1.7 oz

  24/12

 24/12

 24/12

 24/12

 24/12

 24/12

Size Item ID

FEU00384

FEU00385 

FEU00386 

FEU00387

FEU00388

FEU00389

More Flavor, More Fun! 
Now Get Extra Tic Tacs in Every Pack!

Our Singles Pack Is Increasing from 60 to 100 Count!

AVAILABLE
NOW!

45% MORE
PRODUCT

PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.



DELICIOUS
GRAB & GO
TREATS!

For more information on Wells Enterprises, Inc’s products and services call 800-331-0830 Opt 8,
email us at Foodservice-help@bluebunny.com, or visit Wellsfoodservice.com

©2023 Wells Enterprises, Inc. All rights reserved.    7/23

CHIPS GALORE® 
Vanilla flavored frozen dairy 
dessert sandwiched between two 
chocolate chip cookies, edged 
with mini chocolate chips.
4.5 fl. oz. 1-2 doz. 

Wells Item #1264104
Vistar Item #WLD31082

COOKIES ‘N CREAM 
Cookies ‘n cream frozen dairy 
dessert between two chocolate 
cookies.
4.5 fl. oz. 1-2 doz. 

Wells Item #1263792
Vistar Item #WLD31085

STRAWBERRY 
SHORTCAKE BAR
Strawberry flavored
center in vanilla flavored 
frozen dairy dessert
coated with cake crunch. 
4.0 fl. oz. 1-2 doz.

Wells Item #1263707
Vistar Item #WLD00249

BIG ALASKA®
The Big Alaska® bar is 
indulgent perfection in a 
square, with smooth vanilla 
flavored frozen dairy dessert 
coated in a thick, rich 
chocolate flavored shell.
5.0 fl. oz. 1-2 doz.

Wells Item #1263995
Vistar Item #WLD45005 VANILLA CONE

Creamy vanilla flavored
frozen dairy dessert in a
sugar cone dipped in
chocolate flavored
coating topped with
peanuts.
4.6 fl. oz. 1-2 doz.

Wells Item #1263842
Vistar Item #WLD40078

ORIGINAL BOMB POP®
Flavors of Cherry, Lime and 
Blue Raspberry in the 
iconic Bomb Pop® shape.
3.75 fl. oz. 1-2 doz.

Wells Item #1332263
Vistar Item #WLD02082

BIG VANILLA®
Creamy vanilla flavored 
frozen dairy dessert 
layered between two 
chocolate flavored wafers.
6.0 fl. oz. 1-2 doz.

Wells Item #1263963
Vistar Item #WLD45002

* Datassential - 2021 Dessert Keynote Report

ICE
CREAM
IS THE MOST
LOVED DESSERT!*

NOW STOCKED AT ALL VISTAR OPCOS



PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.

EXPERIENCE THE 
FUN WITH GUSHERS!

ADD A BURST OF FLAVOR TO YOUR DAY, ANYTIME, ANYWHERE

Gushers Tropical
8 pk | 4.25 oz | GEM17031

Gushers Flavor Mixers
8 pk | 4.25 oz | GEM49362

Gushers Super Sour Berry
8 pk | 4.25 oz | GEM13551



It Takes a Mix
Introducing Two New Flavors: 
Zesty Taco and Cheesy Pizza! Discover the 
perfect blend of flavor and crunch in every bite!

GEM20552

GEM20549

coming
soon



Make Every Day Sweeter
Elevate Every Moment with our Fun and Flavorful Treats!

    Item Description Pack

Haribo Sour Sghetti

Haribo Berry Clouds

Haribo GoldBears Vending Pack

4 oz

4.1 oz

2 oz

12

12

64

Size Item ID

HAR36562

HAR72492

HAR25164

PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.



Contact your local Vistar Representative today!

DOT'S 
HOMESTYLE 
PRETZELS
Sensationally seasoned in every groove and twist.

Dot’s Pretzel Homestyle
10 pk | 5.0 oz | DDP00800
12 pk | 2.5 oz | DDP00812
60 pk | 1.5 oz | DDP00802

Dot’s Pretzel Southwest
10 pk | 5.0 oz | DDP00820



PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.

KEEP IT COOL WITH 
JACK LINK'S COLD CRAFTED!

Protein-Packed Snacks for Your On-the-Go Routine!

Jack Link’s Cold Crafted Beef & Pepperjack

Jack Link’s Cold Crafted Uncured Pepperoni & Mozzarella

Jack Link’s Beef & Chaddar Cheese Bites

Jack Link’s Cold Crafted Beef & Cheddar

Jack Link’s Cold Crafted Beef & Colby Jack

1.5 oz

1.75 oz

3 oz

1.5 oz

1.5 oz

16 pk

16 pk

6/6 pk

16 pk

16 pk

JLB88688

JLB00978

JLB01007

JLB88686

JLB88856

    Item Description Pack Size Item ID



PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.

ENJOY THE PERFECT GAME DAY TREAT
WITH YOUR FAVORITE PEANUT

BUTTER AND CHOCOLATE DELIGHT

HEC48000

HEC44000

SCORE BIG
WITH REESE'S





PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.

PHW43475

PHW43470

PHW17851

PHW18533

PHW28209

PHW28207

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

2.2 oz

2.2 oz

1.4 oz

1.4 oz

2.12 oz

2.12 oz

KIND Protein Max Bar Sweet & Salty Caramel Peanut Crisp

KIND Protein Max Bar Crispy Chocolate Peanut Butter

KIND Bar Dark Chocolate Nuts & Sea Salt

KIND Bar Caramel Almond & Sea Salt

KIND Bar Energy Peanut Butter

KIND Bar Energy Chocolate Chunk

Item IDItem Type SizePack

Healthy Snacking
Made Simple
with KIND



™

®, TM, © 2024 Kellanova; ®, TM, © 2024 Pringles, LLC

Pringles® is the salty snack that’s in a 
resealable, take anywhere, ICONIC CAN
for anytime snacking.

THE SNACK
STACKING
DESTINATION®

For more information please CONTACT YOUR 
KELLANOVA SALES REPRESENTATIVE

ORDER TODAY!
VISTAR CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

KEE16668 Pringles® Original

Pringles® Sour Cream & Onion

Pringles® Cheddar

Pringles® BBQ

KEE16669

KEE16670

KEE18364

Pringles® PizzaKEE16909 

Pringles® Salt & VinegarKEE84893

™



®

®

© Kellanova 2024

For more information, contact your Kellanova sales representative today!

Please use sourcing as NIQ Total US Conv L52 w/e 04/20/24

OUR MAXIMUM MARSHMALLOWS, MORE LOVE
O�er up an oversized taste of home—in the sweetest way possible.

Crafted with crispy, classic, pu�ed-rice cereal and made with our maximum marshmallows, 
Rice Krispies Treats® Homestyle Original bars are here to bring back that delicious taste 
of nostalgia - anytime, anywhere.

And, as the #1 treat bar brand in the category*, Kellogg’s® Rice Krispies Treats® Original bars 
in all sizes and varieties serve up on-the-go needs with a sweet side of happy memories.

38000-28072       | Rice Krispies Treats® Homestyle Original  1.6 oz.                                      KEE28072  

38000-52402       | Rice Krispies Treats® Original 2.13 oz.                                          KEE52402  

38000-26547       | Rice Krispies Treats® Original 1.3 oz.                                         KEL26547  

38000-11052       | Kellogg's® Rice Krispies Treats® Made With Whole Grain 1.41 oz.                            KEE11052  

PRODUCTS



FOR CHANCE TO WIN TWO FREE CASES 
OF OUR BREAKFAST FAVORITES! 

FOR CHANCE TO WIN TWO FREE CASES 
OF OUR BREAKFAST FAVORITES! 

Chocolate Chip
#MCK73206

NET WT. 1.7 oz
Whole Grains: 13g per bar

Case Ct. 96 (8/12’s)
Shelf Life 104 days
Sell by date coded

Fudge Dipped 
Chocolate Chip #MCK73216

NET WT. 2.0 oz.
Whole Grains: 12g per bar

Case Ct. 96 (8/12’s)
Shelf Life 104 days
Sell by date coded

Oats & Honey
#MCK73208

NET WT. 1.4 oz
Whole Grains: 13g per bar

Case Ct. 96 (8/12’s)
Shelf Life 104 days
Sell by date coded

Premium Granola 
 1 grain #MCK09788

Net Wt. 1.0 oz
Whole Grains: 18g per packet

Case Ct. 144
Shelf Life 270 Days

Pecan Spinwheels
#MCK89496

Net Wt. 2.11 oz
Case Ct. 72 (6/12’s)
Shelf Life: 45 Days

Honey Bun
 #MCK09721

Net Wt. 4.0 oz
Case Ct. 72

Shelf Life 90

Honey Bun #MCK09702
Net Wt. 1.76 oz

Case Ct. 144
Shelf Life 120

BREAKFAST IS BREAKFAST IS 

McKeeFoodservice.com | FoodService@McKee.com
© 2024 McKee Foods Corporation



PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.

    Item Description Pack

Doritos Spicy Sweet Chili XVL

Doritos Dinamita Chili Limon XVL

Doritos Flamin Hot Cool Ranch XVL

Doritos Cool Ranch XVL

Doritos Nacho Cheese XVL

2.25 oz

2.25 oz

2.25 oz

2.25 oz

2.25 oz

24 pk

24 pk

24 pk

24 pk

24 pk

Size Item ID

FRI70764

FRI49151

FRI69353

FRI36289

FRI36294

SEPTEMBER 1–31, 2024 
$2.00 OFF PER CASE

BOLDDARE
TO BE 







FUEGO 
Vistar # Pack Size 

BAR00276 42/2 oz 

BAR04807 20/3.25 oz 

BAR08684 14/9.9 oz 

BLUE HEAT 
Vistar # Pack Size 

BAR04844 20/2 oz 

BAR04811 20/3.25 oz 

BAR03747 14/9.9 oz 

DRAGON SWEET CHILI 
Vistar # Pack Size 

BAR04885 20/2 oz 

BAR04883 20/3.25 oz 

BAR04884 14/9.9 oz 

# 1 # 2 NEW 

DON’T MISS OUT ON   

 HOT SALES! 

AVAILABLE AT 

Top sellers above. 2 oz vend image shown. An in demand, must-have brand for vending, 
micro markets, pantry service, colleges, theater and more. Merchandising available.  



DEAL YET!

OUR

Sw�test
Limited time only on select SKUS | May 1 - October 31, 2024

Fresh VISTAR: FLO48030630
FOA VISTAR: FLO48030632FOA
 6/12/3oz
save $7.20/ case

Fresh VISTAR: FLO48030970
FOA VISTAR: FLO48030972FOA
 6/12/3.4oz
save $7.20/ case

Fresh VISTAR: FLO48030620
FOA VISTAR: FLO48030622FOA
 6/12/3.3oz
save $7.20/ case Fresh VISTAR: FLO48055131

FOA VISTAR: FLO5115513
 6/6/4oz

save $3.60/ case

10¢
OFF-INVOICEPER UNIT

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT YOUR FLOWERS REGIONAL SALES MANAGER
OR YOUR LOCAL G & J MARKETING AND SALES REPRESENTATIVE

G & J MARKETING AND SALES | 727.785.0066 | ORDERENTRY@GANDJ.COM

B A K E R I E S



PLANTERS and CORNNUTS 2024 INNOVATION 

133637—HOR33637—Cashew Rosemary & Sea Salt 2.25oz 
133636—HOR33636—Cashews Dill Pickle 2.25oz 
133638—HOR33638—Cashews Cinnamon & Brwn Sugar 2.25oz 
135166—HOR35166—Corn Nuts Loaded Taco 4oz  

 



 

 

COLUMBUS® SNACK TRAYS Perfectly portioned for an on-the-go snack or enjoy it 

as charcuterie for one at home. Simply tear open the package and relish in a 

delicious charcuterie experience. 

HRL86538- Snack Tray Calabrese Salami 8/3.2oz 

HRL86539- Snack Tray Genoa Salami 8/3.2oz 

HRL86542- Snack Tray Italian Dry 8/3.2oz 

HRL10824- Sandwich Genoa Panini 12/3.9oz 

HRL10826- Sandwich Prosciutto Panini 12/3.9oz 

  

 

 

HORMEL® PEPPERONI STIX Single-serve, handheld protein snacks made from 

select pork and beef cuts, flavored with bold, zesty spices. 

HOR09159- Pepperoni Stick 
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